
Name Team Code 1 2  3 DDSub-Total Total PlaceFinal Total

Boys Tumbling

HINRG Local Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling October 26th 2019

CJP(-)

Blake Johnson

HNRG

8.60

8.40

8.70

8.50

8.80

8.60

0.00

0.00

26.10

25.50

26.10

25.50 151.60

Level 6

15 & Over

0.00

0.00
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Name Team Code 1 2  3 DDSub-Total Total PlaceFinal Total

Boys Tumbling

HINRG Local Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling October 26th 2019

CJP(-)

Nicholas Huchet

HNRG

8.60

7.80

8.50

7.90

8.70

8.00

0.00

0.00

25.80

23.70

25.80

23.70 149.50

Level 7

15 & Over

0.00

0.00
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Name Team Code 1 2  3 DDSub-Total Total PlaceFinal Total

Boys Tumbling

HINRG Local Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling October 26th 2019

CJP(-)

Nate Erkert

HNRG

7.50

8.70

7.40

8.80

7.60

8.60

2.70

3.20

22.50

26.10

25.20

29.30 154.50

Level 9

11 & 12

0.00

0.00
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Name Team Code 1 2  3 DDSub-Total Total PlaceFinal Total

Boys Tumbling

HINRG Local Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling October 26th 2019

CJP(-)

Jacob Marshall

HNRG

8.80

9.00

8.90

9.00

8.80

9.00

0.00

0.00

26.50

27.00

26.50

27.00 153.50

Level 3B

11 & Over

0.00

0.00
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